PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Include Facility Name/Location if Different)

NAME
ADDRESS

FACILITY
LOCATION

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES)

DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)
(17-19)

(2-16)

PERMIT NUMBER

DISCHARGE NUMBER

MONITORING PERIOD

YEAR | MO | DAY

YEAR

MO

DAY

FROM TO

(20-21) (22-23) (24-25)

(26-27) (28-29) (30-31)

Form A

pproved.

OMB No. 2040-0004
Approval expires 05-31-98

Ek:heck here if No Discharge

NOTE: Read Instructions before completing this form

PARAMETER
(32-37)

(3 Card Only)
(46-53)

(54-61)

QUANTITY OR LOADING

(4 Card Only)
(38-45)

(46-53)

QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION

(54-61)

NO.
EX

AVERAGE

MAXIMUM

UNITS

MINIMUM

AVERAGE

MAXIMUM

UNITS

(62-63)

(64-68)

FREQUENCY
OF
ANALYSIS

SAMPLE
TYPE

(69-70)

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

PERMIT
REQUIREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

PERMIT
REQUIREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

PERMIT
REQUIREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

PERMIT
REQUIREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

PERMIT
REQUIREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

PERMIT
REQUIREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

PERMIT
REQUIREMENT

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER

| CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF LAW THAT THIS DOCUMENT AND ALL ATTACHMENTS WERE PREPARED
UNDER MY DIRECTION OR SUPERVISION IN ACCORDANCE WITH A SYSTEM DESIGNED TO ASSURE

TYPED OR PRINTED

THAT QUALIFIED PERSONNEL PROPERLY GATHER AND EVALUATE THE INFORMATION SUBMITTED.
BASED ON MY INQUIRY OF THE PERSON OR PERSONS WHO MANAGE THE SYSTEM, OR THOSE
PERSONS DIRECTLY RESPONSIBLE FOR GATHERING THE INFORMATION, THE INFORMATION
SUBMITTED IS, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF, TRUE, ACCURATE, AND COMPLETE.
| AM AWARE THAT THERE ARE SIGNIFICANT PENALTIES FOR SUBMITTING FALSE INFORMATION,
INCLUDING THE POSSIBILITY OF FINE AND IMPRISONMENT FOR KNOWING VIOLATIONS.

TELEPHONE

DATE

SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE
OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT

AREA
CODE

NUMBER

YEAR

MO

DAY

COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here)

EPA Form 3320-1 (10-96)

(REPLACES EPA FORM T-40 WHICH MAY NOT BE USED.)

PAGE

OF




	Name/Address: 
	Facility: 
	Permit No: 
	Outfall: 
	Year: 
	Month: 
	Day: 
	To Year: 
	To Month: 
	To Day: 
	DS: Off
	Parameter 1: 
	S Avg: 
	 1: 
	 2: 
	 3: 
	 4: 
	 5: 
	 6: 
	 7: 

	S Max: 
	 1: 
	 2: 
	 3: 
	 4: 
	 5: 
	 6: 
	 7: 

	Units 1: 
	S: 
	 Min: 
	 1: 
	 3: 
	 6: 
	 5: 
	 4: 
	 7: 
	 2: 

	 Avg: 
	 1: 
	 2: 
	 3: 
	 4: 
	 7: 
	 6: 
	 5: 

	 Max: 
	 1: 
	 2: 
	 3: 
	 4: 
	 6: 
	 5: 
	 7: 


	Units 1b: 
	Ex: 
	1: 
	 2: 
	 3: 
	 4: 
	 5: 
	 6: 
	 7: 

	Freq: 
	 1: 
	 1b: 
	 2: 
	 2b: 
	 3: 
	 3b: 
	 4b: 
	 5b: 
	 4: 
	 5: 
	 6: 
	 6b: 
	 7: 
	 7b: 

	Samp: 
	 1: 
	 1b: 
	 2: 
	 2b: 
	 3b: 
	 4b: 
	 5: 
	 5b: 
	 6: 
	 6b: 
	 7: 
	 7b: 

	P Avg: 
	 1: 
	 2: 
	 3: 
	 4: 
	 5: 
	 6: 
	 7: 

	P: 
	 Min: 
	 1: 
	 2: 
	 3: 
	 4: 
	 5: 
	 6: 
	 7: 

	 Avg: 
	 1: 
	 2: 
	 3: 
	 4: 
	 5: 
	 6: 
	 7: 

	 Max: 
	 1: 
	 2: 
	 3: 
	 4: 
	 5: 
	 6: 
	 7: 


	Parameter 2: 
	Units 2: 
	Units 2b: 
	P Max: 
	 1: 
	 2: 
	 3: 
	 4: 
	 5: 
	 6: 
	 7: 

	Parameter 3: 
	Units 3: 
	Units 3b: 
	Samp 3: 
	Parameter 4: 
	Unit 4: 
	Units 4b: 
	Samp 4: 
	Parameter5: 
	Unit 5: 
	Units 5b: 
	Parameter6: 
	Unit 6: 
	Units 6b: 
	Parameter7: 
	Unit 7: 
	Units 7b: 
	Name/Title: 
	Area: 
	Number: 
	S Yr: 
	S Mo: 
	S Day: 
	Comments: 


