PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Include Facility Name/Location if Different) NAME			NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES) DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR) (2-16) (17-19)					Form Approved. OMB No. 2040-0004 Approval expires 05-31-98						
ADDRESS		PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE NUMBER									r enpiree			
FACILITY LOCATION			FROM TO			YEAR MO DAY			f No Discharge nstructions before completing this form					
PARAMETER (32-37)		(3 Card Only) QU (46-53)	JANTITY OR LOADING (4 Card C				ALITY OR CONC (46-53)	CENTRATION (54-61)			NO. EX	FREQUENCY OF	Y SAI	SAMPLE
		AVERAGE	MAXIMUM	UNITS	MINI	MUM	AVERAGE	MAXIMUM	ι	INITS		ANALYSIS (64-68)	, ,	TYPE (69-70)
	SAMPLE MEASUREMEN	г												
	PERMIT REQUIREMENT													
	SAMPLE MEASUREMEN	г												
	PERMIT REQUIREMENT													
	SAMPLE MEASUREMEN	г												
	PERMIT REQUIREMENT													
	SAMPLE MEASUREMEN	г												
	PERMIT REQUIREMENT			1										
	SAMPLE MEASUREMEN	г											Τ	
	PERMIT REQUIREMENT													
	SAMPLE MEASUREMEN	г												
	PERMIT REQUIREMENT													
	SAMPLE MEASUREMEN	г												
	PERMIT REQUIREMENT													
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER			T THIS DOCUMENT AND ALL ATTACHMENTS WERE PREPARED IN IN ACCORDANCE WITH A SYSTEM DESIGNED TO ASSURE LY GATHER AND EVALUATE THE INFORMATION SUBMITTED. ON OR PERSONS WHO MANAGE THE SYSTEM, OR THOSE						TE	ELEPHON	IE		DATE	
PERSONS DIRECTLY RESPONSIBLE SUBMITTED IS, TO THE BEST OF MY KI			RUY GATHER AND EVALUATE THE INFORMATION SUBMITTED. SON OR PERSONS WHO MANAGE THE SYSTEM, OR THOSE FOR GATHERING THE INFORMATION, THE INFORMATION VOWLEDGE AND BELIEF, TRUE, ACCURATE, AND COMPLETE. "ICANT PENALTIES FOR SUBMITTING FALSE INFORMATION											
TYPED OR PRINTED			IE AND IMPRISONMENT FOR KNOWING VIOLATIONS.			SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT			AREA CODE	NUME	BER	YEAR	МО	DAY

COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here)